## DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 08/08/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		& MEDICAID SERVICES  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(2) M \. BUI	ULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION LDING:	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
(MD ECVIA	0, 00,	345066	E		1G	08/07/2013	
	PROVIDER OR SUPF N BROOK	PLIER		47	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, 48 OLD SALISBURY RC EXINGTON, NC 27292	AD 	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY !	EMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL Y OR LSC IDENTIFYING FORMATION)	IE PRE TA	FΙΧ	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED T APPROPRIATE DEFICIE	O THE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS			000			
	requirements of	compliance with the 42 CFR Part 483, ong Term Care Facilities. Survey).					
		OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRE		- A - T-11	E'S SIGNATURE TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that Any deliciency statement ending with an asterisk () denotes a deliciency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days other sareguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing normes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 tollowing the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation. If continuation sheet Page 1 of 1 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

PRINTED: 08/03/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

8 TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CUA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  345986			A. BUILDING 02 - MAIN BUILDING 02  B. WING				DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 08/28/2013	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	/ MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		IX.	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(XE) COMPLETION DATE	
	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY ON LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  INITIAL COMMENTS  This Life Safety Code (LSC) survey was conducted as per The Code of Federal Register at 42 CFR 483,70(a); using the 2000 Existing Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced publications. This facility is Type III (211) protected construction utilizing North Carolina Special locking arrangements, and is equipped with a complete automatic sprinkler system. LIC # NH0094 and the licensed capacity is 100.  CFR#: 42 CFR 483.70 (a) NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD  Door openings in smoke barriers have at least a 20-minute fire protection raling or are at least 11/4-inch thick solid bonded wood core. Non-rated protective plates that do not exceed 48 inches from the bottom of the door are permitted. Horizontal sliding doors comply with 7.2.1.14.  Swinging doors are arranged as that each door swings in an opposite direction. Doors are self-closing and rabbets, bevels or astragals are required at the meeting edges. Positive latching is not required. 18.3.7.5, 18.3.7.6, 18.3.7.8		PREF TAG	IX LE	ALSTON BROOK'S RESPONSE TEMPORT OF SURVEY DOES NOT AGREEMENT WITH THE STATEM DEFICIENCY AND AGREEMENT WITH THE STATEM DEFICIENCY AND ADMISSION THE STATEM DEFICIENCY IS ACCURATED DEFICIENCY IS ACCURATED BY LAW.  K 027 WHAT CORRECTIVE ACTION (S) WILL BE ACCOMPLISHED BY MACHITY TO CORRECT THE DEFICIENT PRACTICE:  The fire door found during of Safety inspection had sagged time and was dragging the fit therefore not properly closisting and was dragging the fit fire door was properly a by Maintenance and tested on 30, 2013.  HOW WILL YOU IDENTIFY OTHER DOTENTIAL TO AFFECT RESIDENT BY THE BANEY DEFICIENT PRACTICE AND WHAT CORRECTIVE ACTION WERE TAKEN:  OUR Maintenance Supervisor & his designee checked all remaining fire doors on August 30, 2013, for propose closure	O TRIII DENOTION OF PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE		
					No other doors were found to malfunctioning.  WHAT MEASURES WILL BE FUT INT PLACE OF WHAT SYSTEMIC CHANGE WILL YOU MAKE TO ENSURE THAT THE DEFICIENT PRACTICE DORS I RECUR:	<u>:Β</u> ΣΟ		
					Our Maintenance Supervisor or designes will check all fire door for proper closure and		,	
		cominante arangerarante ción	*****		7171 F		Xe) DAYS	

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other enterguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for numing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For numing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are olded, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

If continuation sheet Page 1 of 2

LABORATORY DIRECTORS OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

Facility ID: 923187

TITLE

FORM CM6-2587(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES PRINTED: 09/09/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	IVO I OIT MEDIMAIN	こは ミンドン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン・マン				AID LAD	660-9580	
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/BUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  345066		(X1) PROVIDER/BUPPLIER/GLIA	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 02 - MAIN BUILDING 02			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		B. WING			08/28/2013			
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				BTREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO		DE		
ALSTON	BROOK		}		/46 OLD SALISBURY ROAD EXINGYON, NC 27292			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST DE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE	
K 027	This STANDARD I Based on the obse on 8/28/2013 the for observed as nonco Include: The cross room and the 200 h activation of the fire ( as looking from th	is not met as evidenced by: ervations and staff interviews ellowing Life Safety item was impliant, specific findings corridors near the main dining nail did not close with e alarm system as the left door a dining room) was dragging not letting the door close.	K	27	re-adjust any door if needed waskly for one month (4 times then on a monthly basis durin the regular monthly Fire Alex drills. The Maintenance Supervisor will keep these records on the Fire Alarm tes log in his office.  HOW THE CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) WILL BE MONITORED TO ENSURY TO DEFICIRET PRACTICE WILL NOT RECUR, I.E., WHAT QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM WILL BE NOT INTO PLACE:  As part of our monthly Fire Drill Program, our Maintenance Supervisor, or his designee, will inspect, repair as neede and document any findings concerning the fixe doors at our facility on our Fire Alax test log. The Administrator will present the log to our Quality Assurance (QA)  Committee weekly for four (4) weeks, thereafter, for each month for three (3) months no further issues are identified, it will be determined by the QA Committee that the deficient practice is resolved with the new measure that were put into place. The COMMITTEE is resolved with the new measure that were put into place. The Committee is responsible tensure compliance is achieved and sustained.  INCLUDE DATES WHEN CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) WILL BE COMPLETED:  The door was adjusted by maintenance and retested on 30, 2013. No problems were is at this time with any of our doors.	g m  t  HE  d,  M  If		

Event ID: 8GX121

Facility ID: 928187

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 2

